Product Overview
Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
4-channel Fast Interface
Bipolar Picoammeter with
Integrated Bias Voltage Source
T e t r A M M

Status Indicators 5 LEDs
Oscilloscope Software
Ordering code Range BIAS BW Description
WTETRAMMNOHV ±120 μA, ±120 nA n.a. 4 kHz
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter without Integrated
HV Source
WTETRAMM05PX ±120 μA, ±120 nA +500 V 4 kHz
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter with Integrated
+500 V HV Source
WTETRAMM05NX ±120 μA, ±120 nA -500 V 4 kHz
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter with Integrated
-500 V HV Source
WTETRAMM20PX ±120 μA, ±120 nA +2 kV 4 kHz
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter with Integrated
 +2 kV HV Source
WTETRAMM20NX ±120 μA, ±120 nA -2 kV 4 kHz
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter with Integrated
 -2 kV HV Source
WTETRAMM40PX ±120 μA, ±120 nA +4 kV 4 kHz
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter with Integrated
 +4 kV HV Source
To view the complete list of ordering codes visit our website: